

Head-Nm. Muzen-2023-2024

Bemben (Kadali Muzen Je Champachak and

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Date at Commencement - 05.01.2023 DIVISION

Date at Completion - 04.10.2023 SUB-DIVISION

Kavik Prasad, Muzen (Block-Teliga Bunder)

of Work -
 ion of work -
 ility by which work is executed -
 e of measurement -
 and date of agreement -
 hese four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 (the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record Entry</u>					
1 Name of work:- Const of road					
and C.D. work with					
Maintenance from					
Bombar (Kala more) To					
Champo chak					
under head N.M.P. M/R (3054)					
Agency - Kartik Prasad					
S/o Late Manoj Yadav					
At - Sitakund Kalyanchak					
P.O - Daryapur					
P.S - Mubail, Dist - Munger					
Assn - 29 MBD/2022-23					
Agreement value - Rs 1642783.0					
Const cost - Rs 13715457.0					
Maintenance cost Rs 2712382.0					
D.O.S - 05.01.2023					
D.O.C. - 04.10.2023					
1) Clearing and Grubbing					
road land -- all comp.					
$2 \times 30.0 \times 30 \times 2.0 = 3600.0m^2$					
$2 \times 30 \times 30.0 \times 2.0 = 3600.0m^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 30.0 \times 2.0 = 480.0$					
$2 \times 20.0 \times 2.0 = 84.0$					
$2 \times 14 \times 30.0 \times 2.0 = 1680.0$					
$2 \times 19.0 \times 2.0 = 76.0$					
Continuation = 9520.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(XV) Stone Spalls -				66.17	10,558.31
				13.44	
				25.61	1,707.20
(XVI) Coarse sand -				324.81	
				494.01	1,654.10
(XVII) Crushed stone -					5,653.81
				88.60	5,009.27
(XVIII) Bricks -				61138	0.00
				5.13	3136.38
					2,204,488.20
10% Provisional fee of					214,488.20
					2,04,488.20
					2,204,488.20
					2,204,488.20

By 20/8/23
20/8/23

✓ Quality Test Letter No. 563 dt. 31.10.23				
Royalty				
(1) Earth work	1802.51	30.33		5288.00
(2) Gr. & B	260.56	0.150		39084.00
(3) Local sand	203.72	0.75		15,279.00
(4) Aggregate	596.92	0.150		89549.00
(5) Stone screening	118.05	0.150		17,709.00
(6) Mortar	201.06	0.83		21,095.00
(7) Coarse sand	394.84	0.75		25,117.00
(8) Coarse stone	565.38	0.150		84,807.00
(9) Bricks	61138	0.45		27,515.00
				2,204,488.20
				2,204,488.20
(10) 21mm Gr-3	285.65	0.150		42852.00
				2,204,488.20

✓ Allotment Received from ACP - Com -
GCE & ARITH Patna Letter No. 147

dt. 01.11.2023 Rs. 1,37,15,457.00

Continuation

✓ MTR DESIGN & Ret Ref no - 11414/CET/17330
20/8/23

